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Healthy Navajo Store
Toolkit




Technical Assistance
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CommCare
Application Building
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Incorporation of Healthy Beverages

Ingredients:

Pomegranate + Lime

$o. 35

Pomegranate + Cucumber

e

Ingredients:

Strawberry
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Cucumbaear

sF
&

Ingredients:

Watermelon + Mint

Strawberry + Kiwi + Lime

# Lirme A
Cucumber + Leman + Mint “ ;
Fruity & Hefrushing/ Ingredients: Ingredients: Ingredients:
Perfect for everyday Rasberry + Mint Strawberry Strawberry + Rosemary
drinking |!
How to make Fruit Infused Water: ‘ ‘ Orange @ &

= Wazh your ingredeents.

= Ot fruits and remove peels rinds & piths

* Place mgredients nto your contaner with
water added & refnpgerate for | houwr.

For best ul'ba. serve cold
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Blackberry + Sage
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Mint

4
>

Grapefruit + Rosemary
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One Day Survey

n=318 n=318

Soda Sweetened Water  Sports Drink Fruit Drinks Energy
Coffee Drinks

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0

X




Head Start Elementary Student’s Favorite
Drink

25% more FREE!
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Conclusion
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